
Platinum Member - Season 2020-21 Match-by-Match Ballot Prices

Cat A Cat B Cat C UEL RND 32 UEL RND 16 UEL Group Stage Carabao Cup

Corner* £160.00 £110.00 £90.00 £60.00 £60.00 £45.00 £30.00

Behind Goal* £160.00 £115.00 £90.00 £60.00 £60.00 £50.00 £30.00

Midfield* £210.00 £150.00 £125.00 £90.00 £90.00 £85.00 £40.00

Halfway Line* £320.00 £220.00 £160.00 £125.00 £125.00 £120.00 £40.00

Disabled Member** £80.00 £55.00 £45.00 £30.00 £30.00 £22.50 £15.00

* All prices are per game, per seat.

**All prices include a complimentary ticket for a personal assistant.

Season 2020-2021 Match-by-Match Ticket Categorisation

Please find the list below of match categories for all confirmed fixtures for Season 2020-21. This list will be updated regularly to include our home UEFA Europa League, FA Cup and Carabao Cup fixtures

Opponent Date Competition Match Category

West Ham United Sunday, Sept. 20 - 14:00 Premier League B

Sheffield United Saturday, Oct. 3 (TBC) Premier League C

Leicester City Saturday, Oct. 24 (TBC) Premier League B

Aston Villa Saturday, Nov. 7 (TBC) Premier League C

Wolverhampton Wanderers Saturday, Nov. 28 (TBC) Premier League B

Burnley Saturday, Dec. 12 (TBC) Premier League C

Southampton Tuesday, Dec. 15 (TBC) Premier League C

Chelsea Saturday, Dec. 26 (TBC) Premier League A

Crystal Palace Tuesday, Jan. 12 (TBC) Premier League B

Newcastle United Saturday, Jan. 16 (TBC) Premier League B

Manchester United Saturday, Jan. 30 (TBC) Premier League A

Leeds United Saturday, Feb. 13 (TBC) Premier League B

Manchester City Saturday, Feb. 20 (TBC) Premier League A

Tottenham Hotspur Saturday, Mar. 13 (TBC) Premier League A

Liverpool Saturday, Apr. 3 (TBC) Premier League A

Fulham Saturday, Apr. 17 (TBC) Premier League B

Everton Saturday, Apr. 24 (TBC) Premier League B

West Bromwich Albion Saturday, May. 8 (TBC) Premier League C

Brighton Hove Albion Sunday, May. 23 (TBC) Premier League B

Please note, dates / kick-off time are currently confirmed to the end of September. Subsequent timings will be confirmed as soon as possible.

SEAT TYPE


